Hornsby Aquatic and Leisure Centre Fee/Charge

2017/18 Pricing Service GST
$ Structure Category status
\\[} Description
1. Pools and Seasonal Passes:
Pools:
Adult - per visit 750 3 G 10%
Concession (Seniors and Student) - per visit 5.50 3 G 10%
Child (4-16 years) - per visit 5.50 3 G 10%
Pensioner/School group - per visit 5.00 3 G 10%
Family A (2 adults + 2 children/1 Adult + 3 25.00 3 G 10%
children) - per visit
Family B (2 adults + 3 children/1 adult + 4 30.00 3 G 10%
children) - per visit
Family C (Maximum 6 family members) - per visit 38.00 3 G 10%
Family A - 6 Month Pass 480.00 3 G 10%
Family B - 6 Month pass 600.00 3 G 10%
Family C - 6 Month pass 720.00 3 G 10%
Spectator visit 3.00 3 G 10%
20 ticket swim pass (6 month expiry) - Child 100.00
20 ticket swim pass (6 month expiry) - Adult 130.00 3 G 10%
20 ticket swim pass (6 month expiry) - 100.00 3 G 10%
Concession (Seniors and Student)
20 Ticket swim (6 month expiry) - Pensioner 75.00 3 G 10%
3 years and under (with full paying swimming
adult)
12 month Concession swim pass (Child, Seniors 540.00 3 G 10%
and Pensioners)
12 month adult swim pass 700.00 3 G 10%
Water polo Adult comp/per player 10.00 3 G 10%
Water Polo school comp/per player 6.00 3 G 10%
Scuba use 21.00 3 G 10%
Creche per child, per 1.5 hour 6.00 3 G 10%
Lane Hire Booking (per lane, per hour) 40.00 3 G 10%
LTS Refund - Administration Fee 20.00 4 H 10%
2. Learn to Swim
LTS Group Lesson (30 min) (Casual per person) 30.00 5 K GST Free
LTS Group Lesson (30 min) (Term Lessons - per 18.50 5 K GST Free
lesson)
Private Lessons (Casual 15 mins) 35.00 5 K GST Free
Private Lessons (Casual 30 mins) 70.00 5 K GST Free
Private Lessons (Term - 15 mins per lesson) 30.00 5 K GST Free
Private Lessons (Term - 30 mins per lesson) 55.00 5 K GST Free
School Lessons (per lesson -per child) 10.00 5 K GST Free
Holiday Intensive (Group 30 mins) - per lesson 18.00 5 K GST Free
Holiday Intensive (Private 15 mins) - per lesson 35.00 5 K GST Free
Holiday Intensive (Private 30 mins) - per lesson 60.00 5 K GST Free
Promotional learn to swim (per lesson) 12.00 5 K GST Free

With all fees and charges for 2017/18 GST is inclusive if applicable.
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3. Squad:
Junior Squad (per month)
1 session per week 70.00 5 K 10%
2-3 sessions per week 105.00 5 K 10%
4-5 sessions per week 125.00 5 K 10%
Pre Senior Squad (per month)
1 session per week 75.00 5 K 10%
2-3 sessions per week 115.00 5 K 10%
4-5 sessions per week 140.00 5 K 10%
6 -11 sessions per week 155.00 5 K 10%
Senior Squad (per month)
1 session per week 80.00 5 K 10%
2-3 sessions per week 115.00 5 K 10%
4-7 sessions per week 140.00 5 K 10%
8-11 sessions per week 165.00 5 K 10%
Adult/Tri Squad (per month)
Casual (per session) 20.00 5 K 10%
1 session per week 65.00 5 K 10%
2-3 sessions per week 85.00 5 K 10%
4-5 sessions per week 125.00 5 K 10%
Adult stroke correction (Casual 15 mins) 30.00 3 F 10%
4. Carnival Booking Fee (Non refundable)
Whole Day 300.00 4 J 10%
Half Day 150.00 4 J 10%
Cancellation Fee 300.00 4 J 10%
Cleaning Fee 100.00 4 J 10%
Additional supervising staff (pp p/h) 50.00 4 N 10%
Late finishing fee (per 15 mins or part thereof) 50.00 4 J 10%
5. Gymnasium
20Ticket swim and gym pass
Adult 250.00 K 10%
Concession (Student/Senior) 230.00 K 10%
Concession (Child/Pensioner) 210.00 K 10%
Casual gym/aqua/dry class (Per class)
Adult 20.00 K 10%
Concession (Child/Pensioner/Student/Senior) 16.00 K 10%
10Ticket gym/aqua/dry class (Per class)
Adult 90.00 K 10%
Concession (Student/Senior) 80.00 K 10%
Concession (Child/Pensioner) 70.00 K 10%
6. Facility Membership

Swim, gym and classes UNLIMITED (Direct
debit per week)

With all fees and charges for 2017/18 GST is inclusive if applicable.
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Adult 20.00 5 K 10%
Concession (Child/Pensioner/Student/Senior) 18.00 5 K 10%
b.  Swim and gym UNLIMITED (Direct debit per
week)
Adult 16.00 5 K 10%
Concession 14.00 5 K 10%
Corporate rate 14.00 5 K 10%
C. Swim and Gym UNLIMITED (Upfront
payment)
Adult 3 Months 195.00 5 K 10%
Concession 3 Months (Child/Pensioner/Student/ 170.00 5 K 10%
Senior)
d.  Swim, gym and classes UNLIMITED (Upfront
payment)
Adult 3 Months 250.00 5 K 10%
Concession 3 Months (Child/Pensioner/Student/ 220.00 5 K 10%
Senior)
e. Personal trainers : (Clients must have facility
membership at Hornsby)
per hour: 40.00 5 K 10%
weekly rental: 200.00 5 K 10%
promotional weekly rental: 100.00 5 K 10%
7 Multi-Purpose Room hire
During operational hours - per hour 50.00 4 J 10%
Outside operational hours - per hour 150.00 4 J 10%
Locker hire Free 5 K 10%
9. Carparking, per hour 5.00 5 K 10%
(First 3 hours free with validated ticket)
10. Birthday Party
Deposit 50.00 4 H 10%
Child (Min 10 child, max 20) 30.00 4 H 10%
Promotional Mum & Bub learn to swim class 12.50 5 K 10%
1. Advertising Signage
Advertising Panel 1000mm x 500mm (Per 200.00 4 H 10%
month)
Advertisng Panel 2000mm x 1000mm (Per 400.00 4 H 10%
month)
12. Promotional offers
From time to time promotional offers may be 3 G 10%

available with differing conditions and charges

Notes:
LTS & Squad: 10% discount for 3 or more members from the same family enrolled.
Concession: ID card must be shown on entry.

GST Free - The supply of a first aid or lifesaving course is GST-free, if the course mainly involves training people in first aid,
resuscitation or other similar lifesaving skills, and the course provider is qualified.

With all fees and charges for 2017/18 GST is inclusive if applicable.
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